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                                     THE COSMOS CO−OPERATIVE BANK LTD
                                     UNIVERSITY ROAD, PUNE
                                     COSMOS TOWER, S.NO 132/B, PLOT NO 6,
                                     ICS COLONY, GANESHKHIND RD., SHIVAJINAGAR,
                                     Phone :− 02067086776
                                     IFSC Code : COSB0000090  MICR Code : 411164032

      Type   : ROYALE SAVING A/C                           Date               :− 20−04−2024 11:28:30
      A/c No : 0900501012263                               Page               :− 8
                 Statement of Account for the period of 01−04−2023 to 31−03−2024

−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
Tran Date     Particulars                        Chq.No.    Withdrawals       Deposits        Balance
Value Date
−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
12−04−2023  NEFT :SWATI M KANDHARKAR :BANK OF                2,000.00                  13,30,443.90Cr
12−04−2023
12−04−2023  NEFT :V M KULKARNI :BANK OF MAHARA                 400.00                  13,30,043.90Cr
12−04−2023
12−04−2023  NEFT :VINAY KUMAR :BANK OF MAHARAS               2,000.00                  13,28,043.90Cr
12−04−2023
12−04−2023  NEFT :RAO PRATIBHA RAHUL :BANK OF                1,500.00                  13,26,543.90Cr
12−04−2023
12−04−2023  NEFT :SUNY SUNIL MENGDE :BANK OF M               7,325.00                  13,19,218.90Cr
12−04−2023
12−04−2023  NEFT :GEH RESEARCH LLP :HDFC BANK               18,000.00                  13,01,218.90Cr
12−04−2023
12−04−2023  NEFT :PRAJAKTA GORAKHANATH YADAV :              10,741.00                  12,90,477.90Cr
12−04−2023
12−04−2023  NEFT :TARUN KUMAR :THE KARNATAKA B              24,600.00                  12,65,877.90Cr
12−04−2023
13−04−2023  MORE KISHORI 6289                                              23,422.00   12,89,299.90Cr
13−04−2023
13−04−2023  BY HORMALE VAIBHAVI SANTOSH                                    18,322.00   13,07,621.90Cr
13−04−2023
13−04−2023  BY UPARKAR KALYANI SATISH                                       6,859.00   13,14,480.90Cr
13−04−2023
13−04−2023  BY KANDHARE HARSHADA ROHIDAS                                   17,682.00   13,32,162.90Cr
13−04−2023
13−04−2023  BY DIMBAR KIRTIKA KIRAN                                        17,682.00   13,49,844.90Cr
13−04−2023
15−04−2023  6157 KALE RUTUJA SUHAS MSC II BIO                              31,066.00   13,80,910.90Cr
15−04−2023
15−04−2023  6158 GODBOLE DEVIKA S MSC II BIO                               31,066.00   14,11,976.90Cr
15−04−2023
15−04−2023  BY VARASIA MARSHNAL MANILAL                                    10,000.00   14,21,976.90Cr
15−04−2023
15−04−2023  BY PANCHALSHUBHANGI BALAJI                                     10,226.00   14,32,202.90Cr
15−04−2023
15−04−2023  BY SHEVKAR PREM SANTOSH                                        22,790.00   14,54,992.90Cr
15−04−2023
15−04−2023  BY HANDE ADITYA BALASAHEB                                      22,790.00   14,77,782.90Cr
15−04−2023
15−04−2023  BY PUROHIT YOGESH OMPRAKASH                                    17,682.00   14,95,464.90Cr
15−04−2023
15−04−2023  BY VITKAR VAISHNAVI DATTA                                       8,452.00   15,03,916.90Cr
15−04−2023
15−04−2023  BY RAJGURU RUTUJA DATTATRAY                                    23,285.00   15,27,201.90Cr
15−04−2023
15−04−2023  BY NAIK SHUBHAM ANIL                                           26,646.00   15,53,847.90Cr
15−04−2023
−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
  Page Total:                                               66,566.00    2,87,970.00   15,53,847.90Cr
−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
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                                     THE COSMOS CO−OPERATIVE BANK LTD
                                     UNIVERSITY ROAD, PUNE
                                     COSMOS TOWER, S.NO 132/B, PLOT NO 6,
                                     ICS COLONY, GANESHKHIND RD., SHIVAJINAGAR,
                                     Phone :− 02067086776
                                     IFSC Code : COSB0000090  MICR Code : 411164032

      Type   : ROYALE SAVING A/C                           Date               :− 20−04−2024 11:28:30
      A/c No : 0900501012263                               Page               :− 56
                 Statement of Account for the period of 01−04−2023 to 31−03−2024

−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
Tran Date     Particulars                        Chq.No.    Withdrawals       Deposits        Balance
Value Date
−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
17−05−2023  NEFT :PRAJAKTA GORAKHANATH YADAV :              11,783.00                1,00,53,673.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :SMT V M KULKARNI :BANK OF MA               1,250.00                1,00,52,423.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :KAJALE JYOTI SANJAY :UCO BAN              29,800.00                1,00,22,623.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :SMT SHAMPA CHAKRABORTI :BANK               3,500.00                1,00,19,123.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :SHRI SANDEEP K SANAP :BANK O               2,300.00                1,00,16,823.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :DEVIKA DHUMAL :BANK OF MAHAR              47,800.00                  99,69,023.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :SADHANA A NATU :BANK OF MAHA               6,146.00                  99,62,877.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :MR DEEPAK KUMBHAR :BANK OF M               5,000.00                  99,57,877.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :SAWALE SHWETA DNYANESHWAR :B               9,000.00                  99,48,877.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :DR GIRISH MANDAKE :CENTRAL B               1,000.00                  99,47,877.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :GUNJAN GARUD :BANK OF MAHARA               9,040.00                  99,38,837.90Cr
17−05−2023
17−05−2023  NEFT :MR TARUN KUMAR :THE KARNATAK              24,600.00                  99,14,237.90Cr
17−05−2023
18−05−2023  BY CASH 420 BORHADE DARSHAN                                    11,190.00   99,25,427.90Cr
18−05−2023
18−05−2023  BY CASH 436 PATIL BHUMIKA                                       1,200.00   99,26,627.90Cr
18−05−2023
19−05−2023  BY CASH 439 KAMBLE CHINMAYEE                                    7,696.00   99,34,323.90Cr
19−05−2023
19−05−2023  BY CASH 440 KAKADE RUCHITA                                     12,875.00   99,47,198.90Cr
19−05−2023
20−05−2023  RTGS :PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIET            5,00,000.00                  94,47,198.90Cr
20−05−2023
20−05−2023  NEFT :PALATSHAN VIKRANT DEVIDAS :B                 932.00                  94,46,266.90Cr
20−05−2023
20−05−2023  NEFT :MEGHMALA MAHESH PATIL :BANK                3,440.00                  94,42,826.90Cr
20−05−2023
20−05−2023  NEFT :SWATI SHAILESH JADHAV :BANK                3,440.00                  94,39,386.90Cr
20−05−2023
20−05−2023  NEFT :MADHURI KHADTARE :BANK OF MA               3,560.00                  94,35,826.90Cr
20−05−2023
20−05−2023  NEFT :KALYANI RAHUL SALLA :BANK OF               3,560.00                  94,32,266.90Cr
20−05−2023
20−05−2023  NEFT :MORE S SANTOSH :STATE BANK O                 945.00                  94,31,321.90Cr
20−05−2023
−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
  Page Total:                                             6,67,096.00      32,961.00   94,31,321.90Cr
−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
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                                     THE COSMOS CO−OPERATIVE BANK LTD
                                     UNIVERSITY ROAD, PUNE
                                     COSMOS TOWER, S.NO 132/B, PLOT NO 6,
                                     ICS COLONY, GANESHKHIND RD., SHIVAJINAGAR,
                                     Phone :− 02067086776
                                     IFSC Code : COSB0000090  MICR Code : 411164032

      Type   : ROYALE SAVING A/C                           Date               :− 20−04−2024 11:28:30
      A/c No : 0900501012263                               Page               :− 139
                 Statement of Account for the period of 01−04−2023 to 31−03−2024

−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
Tran Date     Particulars                        Chq.No.    Withdrawals       Deposits        Balance
Value Date
−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
30−10−2023  UPI−CR/330301475004/aboli28belheka                             42,049.00   18,47,830.40Cr
30−10−2023
30−10−2023  NEFT :SANJAY PATIL :BANK OF MAHARA              37,080.00                  18,10,750.40Cr
30−10−2023
30−10−2023  NEFT :MADHURI S KULKARNI :BANK OF                9,960.00                  18,00,790.40Cr
30−10−2023
30−10−2023  NEFT :DAS NIVEDITA :BANK OF MAHARA               9,116.00                  17,91,674.40Cr
30−10−2023
30−10−2023  NEFT :RAO PRATIBHA RAHUL :BANK OF                6,595.00                  17,85,079.40Cr
30−10−2023
30−10−2023  NEFT :RAVINDRA V KSHIRSAGAR :BANK                  754.00                  17,84,325.40Cr
30−10−2023
30−10−2023  BY CASH JOURNAL FEE CHALLAN 33                                  2,220.00   17,86,545.40Cr
30−10−2023
31−10−2023  BY          277901 SBIN DIGHI                                  29,378.00   18,15,923.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  BY SURYAWANSHI SHIVAM RAJESH                                   12,731.00   18,28,654.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  BY CASH 2631 WALUNJ DEEPIKA EKNATH                             20,300.00   18,48,954.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  BY CASH 2633 WALUNJ DEEPIKA EKNATH                             19,400.00   18,68,354.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  TO SELF                             102033    1,00,000.00                  17,68,354.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  BY BHOJANE SWARDA SANDEEP MSC II                               39,000.00   18,07,354.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  BY LANGADE SIDDHI JITENDRA MSC II                              53,000.00   18,60,354.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  BY CASH 2638 AHER KALYANI HEMANT                               42,050.00   19,02,404.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  BY CASH 2407 ADAGALE KRUTIKA G                                 18,000.00   19,20,404.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  BY CASH                                                           400.00   19,20,804.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  NEFT :JYOTI S GAGANGRAS :BANK OF M               2,000.00                  19,18,804.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  NEFT :SHUBHANGI S JOSHI :BANK OF M               2,000.00                  19,16,804.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  NEFT :SWATI M KANDHARKAR :BANK OF                2,000.00                  19,14,804.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  NEFT :V M KULKARNI :BANK OF MAHARA                 400.00                  19,14,404.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  NEFT :VINAY KUMAR :BANK OF MAHARAS               2,000.00                  19,12,404.40Cr
31−10−2023
31−10−2023  NEFT :DR RAO PRATIBHA RAHUL :BANK                1,500.00                  19,10,904.40Cr
31−10−2023
−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
  Page Total:                                             1,73,405.00    2,78,528.00   19,10,904.40Cr
−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
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B. Summary for Account No 60077313949 from 01/04/2023 to 31/03/2024
 

 
* END OF STATEMENT

 

 

 

 

Sr No Date Particulars Cheque/Reference No Debit Credit Balance Channel

945 27/03/2024
FRM Mr. PRINCIPAL MODERN COLLEGE
Mr. PRINCIPAL MODERN COLLEGE
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

35885 - 1,78,928.00 34,78,038.61
49-

CHATUSHRUNGI
PUNE

946 27/03/2024 ACH Nss Camp and Re C032475319571 - 53,750.00 35,31,788.61
1001-MUMBAI

SERVICE
BRANCH

947 27/03/2024
RTGS MAHBR52024032716895147 PRINCIPAL
MODERN COLL
COSB0000090

365784 15,00,000.00 - 20,31,788.61
49-

CHATUSHRUNGI
PUNE

948 27/03/2024 NA 50.00 - 20,31,738.61
49-

CHATUSHRUNGI
PUNE

949 27/03/2024 GST 9.00 - 20,31,729.61
49-

CHATUSHRUNGI
PUNE

950 27/03/2024 7032024
SALARY-REMUNERATION 5,37,922.00 - 14,93,807.61

49-
CHATUSHRUNGI

PUNE

951 27/03/2024 7032024
remuneration 83,050.00 - 14,10,757.61

49-
CHATUSHRUNGI

PUNE

952 27/03/2024 7032024
remuneration 4,49,547.00 - 9,61,210.61

49-
CHATUSHRUNGI

PUNE

953 28/03/2024
TI-280320245TINTAX      24032800346037
TRANSFER TO 60425114191
TO Central Govt Taxes

380.00 - 9,60,830.61 Internet Banking

954 28/03/2024
FRM PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY  .
PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY  .
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

579398 - 1,23,930.00 10,84,760.61
49-

CHATUSHRUNGI
PUNE

955 28/03/2024
FRM PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY  .
2022-23 FELLOWSHIP & SCHOLARSHIP
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

142079 - 9,02,196.00 19,86,956.61
49-

CHATUSHRUNGI
PUNE

956 30/03/2024

TO PES MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS SCI AND
COMM
PES MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS SCI AND COMM
PUNE 53
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

365788 18,00,000.00 - 1,86,956.61
49-

CHATUSHRUNGI
PUNE

957 30/03/2024 0032024
REM TO RESEARCH PROJ 1,13,000.00 - 73,956.61

49-
CHATUSHRUNGI

PUNE

958 30/03/2024 MONTHLY SMS CHA 10.00 - 73,946.61 9999-CENTRAL
OFF

959 30/03/2024 GST 1.80 - 73,944.81 9999-CENTRAL
OFF

960 31/03/2024 chqbkch29112023                             456622 118.00 - 73,826.81 9000-CENTRAL
OFFICE PUNE

961 31/03/2024 BY INTT - 25,604.00 99,430.81 9999-CENTRAL
OFF

Total Transaction Count 961 Opening Balance 26,567.14

Total Debit Count 785 Total Debit Amount 14,11,90,307.53

Total Credit Count 176 Total Credit Amount 14,12,63,171.20

Closing Balance 99,430.81

• * All the amounts in the Statement are in INR.

• This is a System Generated Statement. No Signature is Required.

• The Customer is advised to keep their KYC updated periodically with Officially Valid Documents (OVDs) as part of regulatory requirements. If you are more than 10 years old, please
update your Aadhaar number.

• Please update your PAN number in your Account, if not done so far.

All India Toll Free Number : 1800-233-4526 / 1800-102-2636 Website : www.bankofmaharashtra.in

https://twitter.com/mahabank https://www.facebook.com/mahabank

https://wa.me/+917066036640 https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCevaMPXN3n3aHZqbBl4sd
VA

https://www.linkedin.com/company/mahabank https://www.instagram.com/mahabank/

https://in.pinterest.com/mahabank/
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